[image: ]Village of Maywood
2016 Calendar Year
Regular Board of Trustees Meetings &
Legal, License & Ordinance Committee Meetings Schedule
(The starting time for the meetings shall be at 7:00 P.M. in the Council Chambers
125 South 5th Avenue, Maywood, IL
 (
BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR
 MEETINGS
LEGAL, LICENSE & ORDINANCE 
COM
M
.
 MEETINGS
Tu
esday, January 5, 2016
(Combined 
Legal, License and 
Ordinance C
om.
and 
Village 
Board 
of Trustees 
Meeting)
Wednesday, January
 13, 2016
  
Tuesday, 
January 19, 2016
Wednesday, January
 27, 2016
  
Tuesday, February 2, 2016
Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Wednesd
ay, February 24, 2016
 
Tuesday, March 1, 2016
Wednesday, 
March 9, 2016
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016
Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Wednesday, 
April 13, 2016
 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016
Wednesday, April 
27, 2016
 
Tuesday, 
May 3, 2016
Wednesday, 
May 11, 2016
 
Tuesday, May 17, 2016
Wednesday, May 25, 2016
 
Tuesday, June 7, 2016
Wednesday, June 15, 2016
Tuesday, June 21
, 
2016
Wednesday, June 29, 2016
 
Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Wednesday, July 13, 2016
 
Tuesday, July 19, 2016
Wednesday, July 27, 2016
Tuesday, 
August 2, 2016
Wednesday, 
August 10, 2016
 
Tuesday, August 16, 2016
Wednesday, 
August 24, 2016
Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Wednesday, September 28, 2016
 
Tuesday, October 4
, 2016
Wednesday, 
October 12, 2016
 
Tuesday, October 18
, 2016
Wednesday, October 
26, 2016
 
Tuesday, November 1, 2016
Wednesday, 
November 9, 2016
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2016
Wednesday, 
November 23, 2016
 
Tu
esday, December 6, 2016 (2016
 Tax
 Levy Hea
ri
ng)
Wednesday, 
December 14, 2016
Tuesday, December 20, 2016
)  
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